The Innovation of Architectural Heating System in 21th Century
GLOBAL LEADER OF HEATING SYSTEM
SH KOREA CO.,LTD
We “SH Korea co.,ltd. are manufacturer of heating film,heating cable,special cable
which are far-infrared ray, eco-friendly, high efficiency, energy saving, leading a
new innovation of architectural heating system.
Demanding of heating film and heating cable are explosively growing due to rising

space Length Features
SHR-2P-05 5m/RL 90w 0.5㎡ 5m
Ø 5.5~5.7mm
220Volt
18w/1m
2P Non-magnetic
Teflon
insulation
(-65℃~250℃)
Tinned
braided
Sheilds
105℃
Heat
registant/flam
SHR-2P-10 10m/RL 180w 1.0㎡ 10m
SHR-2P-15 15m/RL 270w 1.5㎡ 15m
SHR-2P-20 20m/RL 360w 2.0㎡ 20m
SHR-2P-25 25m/RL 450w 2.5㎡ 25m
SHR-2P-30 30m/RL 540w 3.0㎡ 30m
SHR-2P-35 35m/RL 630w 3.5㎡ 35m
SHR-2P-40 40m/RL 720w 4.0㎡ 40m
SHR-2P-50 50m/RL 900w 5.0㎡ 50m
SHR-2P-60 60m/RL 1080w 6.0㎡ 60m
SHR-2P-70 70m/RL 1260w 7.0㎡ 70m
SHR-2P-80 80m/RL 1440w 8.0㎡ 80m
SHR-2P-100 100m/RL 1800w 10.0㎡ 100m
SHR-2P-120 120m/RL 2160w 12.0㎡ 120m
SHR-2P-140 140m/RL 2520w 14.0㎡ 140m
SHR-2P-165  165m/RL  2970w 16.5㎡  165m
※  Maximum temperature: 75℃ (Normal temperature), Maximum exposure temperature:
105℃, AC110V -OEM production
Definition of
Roll Type Hot Cable

SHM-2P-05 0.5mx1m 80w 0.5㎡ 5m Ø 4.3~5mm
220Volt
16w/1m
2P Non-magnetic
Tefloninsulation
(-65℃~250℃)
Tinned braided
shields
105℃
Heatresistant/flame
retardent PVC
3layers of
insulation
Adhesive anti-akali
glass fiber
SHM-2P-10 0.5mx2m 160w 1.0㎡ 10m
SHM-2P-15 0.5mx3m 240w 1.5㎡ 15m
SHM-2P-20 0.5mx4m 320w 2.0㎡ 20m
SHM-2P-25 0.5mx5m 400w 2.5㎡ 25m
SHM-2P-30 0.5mx6m 480w 3.0㎡ 30m
SHM-2P-35 0.5mx7m 560w 3.5㎡ 35m
SHM-2P-40 0.5mx8m 640w 4.0㎡ 40m
SHM-2P-50 0.5mx10m 800w 5.0㎡ 50m
SHM-2P-60 0.5mx12m 960w 6.0㎡ 60m
SHM-2P-70 0.5mx14m 1120w 7.0㎡ 70m
SHM-2P-80 0.5mx16m 1280w 8.0㎡ 80m
SHM-2P-100 0.5mx20m 1600w 10.0㎡ 100m
SHM-2P-120 0.5mx24m 1920w 12.0㎡ 120m
SHM-2P-140 0.5mx28m 2240w 14.0㎡ 140m
SHM-2P-165 0.5mx33m 1640w 16.5㎡²  165m
THE INNOVATION OF ARCHITECTURAL HEATING SYSTEM IN 21TH CENTURY
www.koreaheating.com  021
Mat Type  Hot Cable-
Installation Process